May 03 2024 (20:20) India Rail Info 1

Ahmedabad - Mumbai Central Shatabdi Special/02010C - COVR - WR
ND/Nadiad Junction to BH/Bharuch Junction
1h 41m - 125 km - 2 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 14:50 0 |1 0 95 |52 |WR
2 ND Nadiad Junction 15:19 15:21 2m |0 |1 46 |80 (37 |[WR
3 ANND [Anand Junction 15:35 15:37 2m [0 |1 65 65 |40 |WR
4 BRC |Vadodara Junction 16:10 16:15 5m |0 |1 100 |90 |36 |WR
5 BH Bharuch Junction 17:02 17:04 2m (4 |1 171 |77 WR
6 |ST Surat 17:50 17:55 5m |2 |1 230 |93 (59 |WR
7 VAPI  |Vapi 18:56 18:58 2m |0 |1 325 |96 |27 |WR
8 BVI Borivali 20:25 20:28 3m [0 |1 463 |34 (18 |WR
g MMCT |Mumbai Central 21:20 0 |1 493 |- 7 WR

May 03 2024 (20:20) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



